
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 APRIL, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BRIDGERTON SEASON TWO (COVERS FROM THE NETFLIX … Soundtrack1 CAP/UMA 602445711178
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BRIDGERTON (COVERS FROM THE NETFLIX ORIGINAL SER…

HAPPY TOGETHER

SONGBIRD

UNDERWATER

POSTCARDS FROM IRELAND

THE PRINCESS AND THE PIANO

THE BERLIN CONCERT

BELIEVE

LIVE IN CONCERT

LEONARD BERNSTEIN: WEST SIDE STORY [2021]

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

RAINFOREST MAGIC (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

PEACEFUL PIANO MOODS

BRIDGERTON SEASON TWO (ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK TR…

FRAGILE

RICHARD CARPENTER'S PIANO SONGBOOK

RIVER (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

BEST SO FAR

THE MOST WONDERFUL TIME OF THE YEAR

Vitamin String Quartet, Kris Bowers & Du…

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Mirusia

Ludovico Einaudi

Celtic Woman

Van-Anh Nguyen

John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker

Andrea Bocelli

Mirusia

Gustavo Dudamel

Andrea Bocelli

Tony O'Connor

Various

Kris Bowers

Patrick Roberts

Richard Carpenter

Australian Chamber Orchestra

Mark Vincent

Mark Vincent

IND

PDR/UMA

AMB/MGM

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

SUG/UMA

AMB/SME

HWR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

MGM

DGR/UMA

CAP/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

SME

SME
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780163583823

5488680

AMBITION143

3875461

3867435

4856617

4862003

3506634

FANFARE405

D003924502

0845298

HORCD50

4860288

4571113

4857262

3850030

RI00011

88843072242

19075898612
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